weewatch

Quality Licensed Home Child Care

Wee Watch Kingston
613-634-3785
kingston@weewatch.com

Caring for children from infants - 6 weeks — 12 years
e Subsidy is available / CWELCC Funding is available*
e Hours childcare is offered: Monday to Friday 7:00 am to 6:00 pm Evening,
Services weekend & extended care may be available upon request

e Childcare is not available on statutory holidays

To ensure Wee Watch optimizes your childcare needs, with initial contact parents
will be asked: age of child(ren) requiring care, preferred area or location, start date

of childcare, and type of care — full-time, part-time, evenings, weekends
Registration We will ask you to complete our online application
Process

There is a $40 non-refundable Registration Fee due upon enrollment. This is a non-
base fee. Please note this is not a wait list fee.

Full Time Part-Time Evenings/ Extended Day
Base Fees* Daily Daily weekends Rate
Infants/Toddlers $22.00 $22.00 $22.00 $22.00
/Pre Schoolers
Kindergarten $22.00 $22.00 $22.00 $22.00
(4-5 years)
School Age $46.00 $37.00 $55.00 $55.00
(6 years and up)

Lo b el 2o | An NSF fee of $45.00 will be charged for any returned or insufficient funds for
childcare. (This fee is non-refundable)

*Rates for eligible children (<6 years) have been reduced to $22.00 per day as per CWELCC guidelines*
* Rates frozen as of March 27, 2022


https://myweetrack.com/NewChildApplication

